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CARES Monthly Check-In
September 6, 2022



Welcome!
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https://nascsp.org/
https://communityactionpartnership.com/
https://www.caplaw.org/


Spending Deadline: September 30, 2022
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Recipient FY20 
Appropriation 

FY20 
Remaining

States $ 930,562,847 $ 149,558,518 

Territories $ 5,000,000 $3,657,384

Tribes (non 477) $ 5,227,400 $2,208,527
86%

14%

State Expended State Remaining

CSBG CARES Drawdown



REMINDER
.

There is NO
CARES 

carryover!!
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State 
Discussion 



Resources 
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• CSBG-DCL-2022-43 
Expending CSBG CARES 
Funds FY 2022

• NASCSP’s State Peer-to-Peer 
Resources 

• NCAP Gift Card Webinar 
• CAPLAW Building Blocks of 

Employee Compensation
• CSBG-IM-2022-163 Mortgage 

Payment Assistance

https://www.acf.hhs.gov/ocs/policy-guidance/csbg-dcl-2022-43-expending-csbg-cares-funds-fy-2022
https://nascsp.org/member-resources/csbg-member-only-resources/peer-to-peer-requests/gift-card/
https://communityactionpartnership.com/webinar/can-i-use-csbg-cares-funds-for-the-gift-cards/
https://resources.caplaw.org/resources/building-blocks-of-employee-compensation/
https://www.acf.hhs.gov/ocs/policy-guidance/csbg-im-2022-163-mortgage-payment-assistance


• CARES Spending Deadline: 
September 30, 2022

• CARES Closeout Deadline: 
December 30, 2022
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Important CARES Dates
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NASCSP Annual Training Conference
October 24-28 Minneapolis, MN 12



Thank You!

• Denise Harlow
• Aaron Wicks
• Maribeth Schneber-

Rhemrev
• Lana Shope
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• Allison Ma’luf
• Veronica Zhang
• Jonathan Cohen
• Caroline Kelley

• Jeannie Chaffin
• Hugh Poole  
• Lauren Johnson
• Muska Karman
• Paige Milson

mailto:dharlow@communityactionpartnership.com
mailto:awicks@communityactionpartnership.com
mailto:mschneberrhemrev@communityactionpartnership.com
mailto:lshope@communityactionpartnership.com
mailto:allison.maluf@caplaw.org
mailto:veronica.zhang@caplaw.org
mailto:jonathan.cohen@caplaw.org
mailto:caroline.kelley@caplaw.org
mailto:jchaffin@nascsp.org
mailto:hpoole@nascsp.org
mailto:ljohnson@nascsp.org
mailto:mkamran@nascsp.org
mailto:pmilson@nascsp.org
https://nascsp.org/
https://communityactionpartnership.com/
https://www.caplaw.org/
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